KONTAKT
CONTACT
OWT GmbH & Co. KG
Postfach 10 03 06
D-56033 Koblenz
Lieferanschrift / Delivery address:
In der Florinskaul 13
D-56218 Mülheim-Kärlich

PDF document on USB
The welding programmes are saved by
codification
Software updates possible
Monitoring of welding parameters
Connection facility for oxygen analysers
Servo PC board for wire feed
External DIN A4 printers can be connected
External dimensions of the basic case (L x W x
H) 600  x 210 x 340 mm, weight 5 kg
External dimensions of the operation panel
(L x W x H) 260 x 228 x 80 mm, weight 1.5 kg
Multi-range 85 - 264 volt
AVC upgrade kit
Machine Type: Orbital S7 Touch Comfort
OSC - integrated AVC and OSC Control
Option
•  "Sm@rtClient" APP für I-Phone/Pad oder Android
•   Fernwartung über VPN-Verbindung
•   Umrüst-Kit OSC Brennerpendelung
Option
•  Sm@rtClient-APP for I-Phone/Pad or Android
•   Remote maintenance by use of VPN connection
•    re-equip kit OSC  torch oscillation
Die offenen Schweißzangen OHW zeichnen
sich durch ihr sehr schmales Spannsystem aus
Robuste Bauweise
Stufenlos verstellbarer Spannmechanismus
Die Schweißzangen sind leicht am Rohr zu
zentrieren und werden mittels Spannhebel
festgeklemmt
Lichtbogenlänge wird mechanisch auf einen
konstanten Abstand gehalten
Durch den integrierten Start/Stopp-Taster wird
keine zusätzliche Fernbedienung benötigt
Brennerkopf 90º eindrehbar
Eine zusätzliche Drahtkonsole kann am
Brennerkörper angeschlossen werden
 The OHW open-frame weld heads are char-
acterized by their very narrow grip system
Robust construction
Continuously variable grip mechanism
The weld heads can be easily centred on the tube
and are clamped by means of a gripping lever
The arc length is kept mechanically at a
constant distance
Due to the integrated start/stop sensor no
additional remote control is needed
90º tilting torch bracket option available
An additional wire console can be connected
to the torch body
CD n A B C D E F
OHW Special 10-51 mm/0.394”-2.008” 108/144 31 155 326 120 134
OHW 80  10-76,2 mm/0.394”-3” 150/220 61 173 270 59 82
OHW 115 20-114,3 mm/0.787”-4 1/2” 230/280 88 230 270 59 82
OHW 170 40-168,3 mm/1.575”-6.626” 290/320 130 318 270 59 82
OHW 325 168,3-323,9 mm/6.61”-12 3/4” 450 225 450 135 120 135
OHW 330 168,3-330 mm/6,61”-12,992” 540 185 485 295 117 115
Schweißzange/
Weld head
n A B C D E
OHW115 AVC/OSC 300 88 230 356 118
OHW170 AVC/OSC  390 177 318 364 139
OHW330 AVC/OSC 560 176 485 376 205
Start
Stopp